
Schüler	I	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	Nr.	 		 Familienname	 Vorname	 Verein	 11	 10	 8	 5	 4	 3	 1	 0	 Gesamt	

1	 		 Zwolsky	 Fiona	 A	 2	 2	 14	 25	 2	 2	 3	 		 296	

2	 		 Seitz	 Michaela	 IGBNÖ	 1	 2	 12	 31	 		 2	 1	 1	 289	

3	 		 Wukitsevits	 Marco	 A	 		 		 7	 26	 		 1	 4	 12	 193	
	
	
Schüler	II		

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	Nr.	 		 Familienname	 Vorname	 Verein	 11	 10	 8	 5	 4	 3	 1	 0	 Gesamt	

1	 		 Nourry	 Antonie	 A	 4	 4	 16	 22	 		 3	 1	 		 332	
	
	
Allgemeine	Klasse	Damen	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	Nr.	 		 Familienname	 Vorname	 Verein	 11	 10	 8	 5	 4	 3	 1	 0	 Gesamt	

1	 		 Apfelauer	 Karin	 IGBNÖ	 7	 8	 16	 14	 		 3	 1	 1	 365	

2	 		 Lohmeyer	 Chantal	 D-PSV-Karlsruhe	 1	 8	 17	 21	 1	 2	 	 		 342	

3	 		 Kopp	 Franziska	 D	 1	 9	 14	 23	 1	 2	 		 		 338	

4	 		 Melich	 Eleonore	 A	 2	 7	 14	 18	 3	 1	 3	 2	 312	

5	 		 Cap	 Cornelia	 A	 3	 8	 8	 25	 		 1	 2	 3	 307	

6	 		 Sammiler	 Lisa	 D-FSG	Greding	 1	 4	 13	 26	 	 2	 2	 2	 293	

7	 		 Hudolin-Römer	 Andrea	 IGBNÖ	 2	 2	 15	 22	 		 2	 3	 		 281	



8	 		 Seitz	 Monika	 IGBNÖ	 2	 2	 12	 24	 1	 2	 7	 		 275	

9	 		 Sochorec	 Erika	 A	 1	 4	 14	 16	 1	 2	 8	 4	 261	

10	 		 Dornhecker	 Claudia	 A	 1	 2	 7	 28	 		 1	 3	 10	 233	

11	 		 Johnston	 Jenny	 USA	 	 3	 12	 17	 	 4	 7	 7	 230	

12	 		 Madaras	 Michaela	 A	 1	 2	 7	 22	 1	 2	 8	 7	 215	

13	 		 Lehner	 Roswita	 A	 1	 	 2	 25	 	 3	 10	 9	 171	
	
	
	
Allgemeine	Klasse	Herren	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	Nr.	 		 Familienname	 Vorname	 Verein	 11	 10	 8	 5	 4	 3	 1	 0	 Gesamt	

1	 		 Speth	 Michel	 D-PSV-Karlsruhe	 10	 33	 5	 1	 1	 	 	 	 489	

2	 		 Pawlowsky	 Gerd	 D	 10	 23	 14	 3	 		 		 		 		 467	

3	 		 Bergmann	 Georg	 D	 12	 17	 15	 6	 		 		 		 		 452	

4	 		 Moser	 Harald	 IGBNÖ	 16	 13	 14	 6	 		 		 		 1	 448	

5	 		 Sammiler	 Hermann	 D-FSG	Greding	 8	 15	 18	 9	 	 	 	 	 427	

6	 		 Fischer	 Martin	 IGBNÖ	 11	 12	 12	 15	 		 		 		 		 412	

7	 		 Frantsitz	 Anton	 IGBNÖ	 8	 13	 17	 11	 		 1	 		 		 412	

8	 		 Stautner	 Wifried	 D-FSG	Greding	 8	 10	 22	 7	 	 2	 1	 	 406	

9	 		 Römer	 Manfred	 IGBNÖ	 6	 17	 12	 14	 1	 	 	 	 406	

10	 		 Flescher	 Franz	 IGBNÖ	 7	 11	 18	 12	 		 1	 1	 		 395	

11	 		 Gaspar	 Wolfgang	 D	 9	 9	 18	 11	 1	 		 2	 		 394	



12	 		 Scholler	 Thomas	 A	 8	 8	 19	 13	 1	 	 1	 	 390	

13	 		 Sammiler	 Max	 D-FSG	Greding	 5	 13	 18	 9	 1	 		 2	 2	 380	

14	 		 Schillinger	 Bernhard	 A	 4	 7	 25	 11	 1	 2	 		 		 379	

15	 		 Pappas	 Georg	 A	 6	 9	 18	 14	 		 2	 1	 		 377	

16	 		 Sochorec	 Roland	 A	 5	 5	 23	 14	 		 2	 1	 		 366	

17	 		 Graser	 Richard	 A	 2	 8	 21	 17	 		 		 1	 1	 356	

18	 		 Platzer	 Johannes	 D-FSG	Greding	 4	 12	 11	 18	 1	 3	 		 1	 355	

19	 		 Wukitsevits	 Rudolf	 A	 2	 6	 18	 21	 1	 1	 1	 		 339	

20	 		 Sochorec	 David	 A	 1	 7	 16	 25	 		 1	 		 		 337	

21	 		 Oberschlik	 Johann	 IGBNÖ	 	 5	 20	 23	 	 	 1	 1	 326	

22	 		 Marek	 Markus	 A	 3	 2	 18	 21	 1	 2	 2	 1	 314	

23	 		 Madaras	 Lukas	 A	 	 3	 19	 24	 	 2	 1	 1	 309	

24	 		 Styblo	 Othmar	 IGBNÖ	 1	 4	 16	 24	 	 2	 3	 	 308	

25	 		 Dorner	 Michael	 D-FSG	Greding	 1	 6	 15	 22	 	 1	 3	 2	 307	

26	 		 Mendl	 Ludwig	 IGBNÖ	 1	 5	 15	 18	 		 		 6	 5	 277	

27	 		 Nourry	 Frederic	 F	 		 3	 12	 25	 1	 1	 3	 5	 261	

28	 		 Lehner	 Wolfgang	 IGBNÖ	 1	 2	 10	 29	 	 	 3	 5	 259	

29	 		 Thomaier	 Erwin	 A	 1	 3	 9	 25	 	 2	 5	 5	 249	

30	 		 Schlömmer	 Alfred	 IGBNÖ	 2	 1	 9	 23	 1	 3	 5	 6	 237	

31	 		 Oberschlik	 Robert	 A	 1	 5	 5	 11	 3	 1	 12	 12	 183	
	
	



Österreich	Damen	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	Nr.	 		 Familienname	 Vorname	 Verein	 11	 10	 8	 5	 4	 3	 1	 0	 Gesamt	

1	 		 Apfelauer	 Karin	 IGBNÖ	 7	 8	 16	 14	 		 3	 1	 1	 365	

2	 		 Melich	 Eleonore	 A	 2	 7	 14	 18	 3	 1	 3	 2	 312	

3	 		 Cap	 Cornelia	 A	 3	 8	 8	 25	 		 1	 2	 3	 307	

4	 		 Hudolin-Römer	 Andrea	 IGBNÖ	 2	 2	 15	 22	 		 2	 3	 		 281	

5	 		 Seitz	 Monika	 IGBNÖ	 2	 2	 12	 24	 1	 2	 7	 		 275	

6	 		 Sochorec	 Erika	 A	 1	 4	 14	 16	 1	 2	 8	 4	 261	

7	 		 Dornhecker	 Claudia	 A	 1	 2	 7	 28	 		 1	 3	 10	 233	

8	 		 Madaras	 Michaela	 A	 1	 2	 7	 22	 1	 2	 8	 7	 215	

9	 		 Lehner	 Roswita	 A	 1	 	 2	 25	 	 3	 10	 9	 171	
	
	
Österreich	Herren	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	Nr.	 		 Familienname	 Vorname	 Verein	 11	 10	 8	 5	 4	 3	 1	 0	 Gesamt	

1	 		 Moser	 Harald	 IGBNÖ	 16	 13	 14	 6	 		 		 		 1	 448	

2	 		 Fischer	 Martin	 IGBNÖ	 11	 12	 12	 15	 		 		 		 		 412	

3	 		 Frantsitz	 Anton	 IGBNÖ	 8	 13	 17	 11	 		 1	 		 		 412	

4	 		 Römer	 Manfred	 IGBNÖ	 6	 17	 12	 14	 1	 	 	 	 406	

5	 		 Flescher	 Franz	 IGBNÖ	 7	 11	 18	 12	 		 1	 1	 		 395	

6	 		 Scholler	 Thomas	 A	 8	 8	 19	 13	 1	 	 1	 	 390	



7	 		 Schillinger	 Bernhard	 A	 4	 7	 25	 11	 1	 2	 		 		 379	

8	 		 Pappas	 Georg	 A	 6	 9	 18	 14	 		 2	 1	 		 377	

9	 		 Sochorec	 Roland	 A	 5	 5	 23	 14	 		 2	 1	 		 366	

10	 		 Graser	 Richard	 A	 2	 8	 21	 17	 		 		 1	 1	 356	

11	 		 Wukitsevits	 Rudolf	 A	 2	 6	 18	 21	 1	 1	 1	 		 339	

12	 		 Sochorec	 David	 A	 1	 7	 16	 25	 		 1	 		 		 337	

13	 		 Oberschlik	 Johann	 IGBNÖ	 	 5	 20	 23	 	 	 1	 1	 326	

14	 		 Marek	 Markus	 A	 3	 2	 18	 21	 1	 2	 2	 1	 314	

15	 		 Madaras	 Lukas	 A	 	 3	 19	 24	 	 2	 1	 1	 309	

16	 		 Styblo	 Othmar	 IGBNÖ	 1	 4	 16	 24	 	 2	 3	 	 308	

17	 		 Mendl	 Ludwig	 IGBNÖ	 1	 5	 15	 18	 		 		 6	 5	 277	

18	 		 Lehner	 Wolfgang	 IGBNÖ	 1	 2	 10	 29	 	 	 3	 5	 259	

19	 		 Thomaier	 Erwin	 A	 1	 3	 9	 25	 	 2	 5	 5	 249	

20	 		 Schlömmer	 Alfred	 IGBNÖ	 2	 1	 9	 23	 1	 3	 5	 6	 237	

21	 		 Oberschlik	 Robert	 A	 1	 5	 5	 11	 3	 1	 12	 12	 183	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
Weitschuss	‚Jöchi’	
Damen	
	
1.	 Seitz	 Monika	 28	m			1	
2.	 Apflauer	 Karin	 28	m			1	

	
	
Herren	
	
1.	 Scholler	 Thomas	 55	m			1	
2.	 Sammeller	 Hermann	 44	m			8	
3.	 Speth	 Michel	 40	m			5	
4.	 Moser	 Harald	 40	m			3	
5.	 Pawlowsky	 Gerd	 40	m			1	
5.	 Sammiler	 Max	 40	m			1	
5.	 Stautner	 Wilfried	 40	m			1	
8.	 Sochorec	 Roland	 35	m			5	
9.	 Frantsitz	 Anton	 35	m			3	
10.	 Platzer	 Johannes	 35	m			1	
10.	 Pappas	 Georg	 35	m			1	
12.	 Fischer	 Martin	 30	m			8	
12.	 Römer	 Manfred	 30	m			8	
14.	 Bergmann	 Georg	 30	m			5	
15.	 Madars	 Lukas	 30	m			3	
	


